
Day Date Seniors Juniors
Womens 
Masters Under 10 Other

Week 1 Friday 27/03/2019

Saturday 28/03/2019 TRY IT OUT

Sunday 29/03/2019
Monday 30/03/2019 ROUND 1

Week 2 Friday 3/04/2019

Saturday 4/04/2019 TRY IT OUT

Sunday 5/04/2019
Monday 6/04/2019 ROUND 2 

Week 3 Friday 10/04/2019

Saturday 11/04/2019

Sunday 12/04/2019
Monday 13/04/2019

Week 4 Friday 17/04/2019

Saturday 18/04/2019 ROUND 1

Sunday 19/04/2019
Monday 20/04/2019 ROUND 3

Week 5 Friday 24/04/2019

Saturday 25/04/2019 ROUND 2

Sunday 26/04/2019
Monday 27/04/2019 ROUND 4

Week 6 Friday 1/05/2019

Saturday 2/05/2019 ROUND 3

Sunday 3/05/2019
Monday 4/05/2019 ROUND 5

Week 7 Friday 8/05/2019

Saturday 9/05/2019 ROUND 4

Sunday 10/05/2019
Monday 11/05/2019 ROUND 6

Week 8 Friday 15/05/2019

Saturday 16/05/2019 ROUND 5

Sunday 17/05/2019
Monday 18/05/2019 ROUND 7

Week 9 Friday 22/05/2019

Saturday 23/05/2019 ROUND 6

Sunday 24/05/2019
Monday 25/05/2019 ROUND 8

Week 11 Friday 29/05/2019

Saturday 30/05/2019 ROUND 7

Sunday 31/05/2019
Monday 1/06/2019 ROUND 9

Week 10 Friday 5/06/2019

Saturday 6/06/2019

Sunday 7/06/2019
Monday 8/06/2019

Week 12 Friday 12/06/2019

Saturday 13/06/2019 ROUND 8

Sunday 14/06/2019
Monday 15/06/2019 ROUND 10

Junior Country 
championships

ROUND 8

ROUND 9

GENERAL BYE  JUNE QUEENS BIRTHDAY LONG WEEKEND

ROUND 6

ROUND 5

ROUND 8

ROUND 1

ROUND 1

ROUND 4

2020 HAW Competition Calendar

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

GENERAL BYE  EASTER

ROUND 3

Vic School hols 30 
Mar-13 Apr

NSW School hols 10-
27 Apr

ROUND 5

ROUND 9

ROUND 7 
D1 mid week

ROUND 2

General Bye 
JCC 

ROUND 7

ROUND 10



Day Date Seniors Juniors Masters Under 10 Other

Week 13 Friday 19/06/2019

Saturday 20/06/2019 ROUND 9

Sunday 21/06/2019
Monday 22/06/2019 General Bye

Week 14 Friday 26/06/2019 ROUND 11

Saturday 27/06/2019 ROUND 10

Sunday 28/06/2019
Monday 29/06/2019 ROUND 11

Week 15 Friday 3/07/2019

Saturday 4/07/2019

Sunday 5/07/2019
Monday 6/07/2019 ROUND 12

Week 16 Friday 10/07/2019
Saturday 11/07/2019

Sunday 12/07/2019
Monday 13/07/2019 ROUND 13

Week 17 Friday 17/07/2019

Saturday 18/07/2019 ROUND 11

Sunday 19/07/2019
Monday 20/07/2019 ROUND 14

Week 18 Friday 24/07/2019

Saturday 25/07/2019 ROUND 12

Sunday 26/07/2019
Monday 27/07/2019 ROUND 15

Week 19 Friday 31/07/2019

Saturday 1/08/2019 ROUND 13

Sunday 2/08/2019
Monday 3/08/2019 ROUND 16

Week 20 Friday 7/08/2019

Saturday 8/08/2019 ROUND 14

Sunday 9/08/2019
Monday 10/08/2019 ROUND 17

Week 21 Friday 14/08/2019

Saturday 15/08/2019 ROUND 15

Sunday 16/08/2019
Monday 17/08/2019 ROUND 18

Week 22 Friday 21/08/2019

Saturday 22/08/2019 GALA DAY

Sunday 23/08/2019
Monday 24/08/2019 ROUND 19

Week 23 Friday 28/08/2019

Saturday 29/08/2019
Sunday 30/08/2019

Monday 31/08/2019 ROUND 20

Week 25 Friday 4/09/2019

Saturday 5/09/2019
Sunday 6/09/2019

Monday 7/09/2019  Masters FINAL

Week 24 Friday 11/09/2019

Saturday 12/09/2019

Sunday 13/09/2019
Monday 14/09/2019

ROUND 15

ROUND 12

ROUND 13

Junior State 
championships - 
Thursday 2 July – 
Sunday 5th July

NSW School Hols 6-
19 July

ROUND 12

GRAND FINAL

ROUND 17

ROUND 20

PRELIM FINAL

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - NO JUNIORS

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS - NO JUNIORS

ROUND 17

ROUND 18

ROUND 19

ROUND 16

SEMI FINAL

ROUND 14

ROUND 16

ROUND 14

ROUND 15

ROUND 13

2020 HAW Competition Calendar

Vic School Hols 29 
Jun-12 July

ROUND 10

ROUND 11


